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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 23.014* 

Item Pages Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 1-18 Building Drawings FULL N/A N/A 

2 19 
Correspondences from Evangelical 

Missionary Church- Canada East District 
Board of Directors 

IN PART 14(1) 

Personal Information is redacted, 
which includes names, phone 

numbers, addresses, and email 
addresses. 

3 20-70 
Committee of Adjustment Documents 

Consent B46/02  
Minor Variance 

FULL N/A 

Personal information is redacted, 
which includes the name, email 

address, personal address, and phone 
numbers. Please note that this 

information is redacted from an email 
of a comment received on consent 

application B46/02.  

4 71-76 Mobile Sign Permit Documents FULL N/A N/A 

5 77-88 

Committee of Adjustment Documents 
Minor Variance  

A48/01 
A19/01 

FULL N/A N/A 

6 

89-90 
113-114 

116 
124-129 
131-134 

Inspection Records FULL N/A N/A 

7 

91-108 
115 

117-123 
130 

Building Permit Application(s) and 
relevant documents  

IN PART 14(1) 

Personal information is redacted, 
which includes personal signatures, 
personal property addresses, phone 

numbers, and personal address.  

8 109-112 
Ministry of Community and Social 
Services Licence- The Children’s 

Development Centre 
FULL N/A N/A 
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9 135-136 Property Survey FULL N/A N/A 

 

* Requesting all Building records pertaining to the property municipally known as 48 McLaughlin Road. It is the location 
of the Brampton Evangelical Missionary Church. Records should include the following: Survey of Property, Building 
Blueprints, Site Plan Drawing/ Information, Utilities Services/ Diagrams, Easement Drawings/ Agreements, Drainage 
Information and Building Permits 

                                            


