

Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 23.014*

Item	Pages	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1-18	Building Drawings	FULL	N/A	N/A
2	19	Correspondences from Evangelical Missionary Church- Canada East District Board of Directors	IN PART	14(1)	Personal Information is redacted, which includes names, phone numbers, addresses, and email addresses.
3	20-70	Committee of Adjustment Documents Consent B46/02 Minor Variance	FULL	N/A	Personal information is redacted, which includes the name, email address, personal address, and phone numbers. Please note that this information is redacted from an email of a comment received on consent application B46/02.
4	71-76	Mobile Sign Permit Documents	FULL	N/A	N/A
5	77-88	Committee of Adjustment Documents Minor Variance A48/01 A19/01	FULL	N/A	N/A
6	89-90 113-114 116 124-129 131-134	Inspection Records	FULL	N/A	N/A
7	91-108 115 117-123 130	Building Permit Application(s) and relevant documents	IN PART	14(1)	Personal information is redacted, which includes personal signatures, personal property addresses, phone numbers, and personal address.
8	109-112	Ministry of Community and Social Services Licence- The Children's Development Centre	FULL	N/A	N/A

9 135-136 Property Survey FULL N/A N/A	9	135-136	Property Survey	FULL	N/A	N/A
--	---	---------	-----------------	------	-----	-----

Requesting all Building records pertaining to the property municipally known as 48 McLaughlin Road. It is the location of the Brampton Evangelical Missionary Church. Records should include the following: Survey of Property, Building Blueprints, Site Plan Drawing/ Information, Utilities Services/ Diagrams, Easement Drawings/ Agreements, Drainage Information and Building Permits